Period of: March 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds
Users
Vendors

Total Refunds

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff.
LPG $0.226 (eff.
CNG $0.247 (eff.
LNG $0.197 (eff.

Total Non-MVF Tax

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Gasoline $0.309 (eff.
Diesel $0.309 (eff.
Total MVF Tax

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Other
Total PI Fee Gallons

Net Gasoline Gallons
1.35% Allowance Gallons

Gross Gasoline Gallons

Alternate Fuel Gallons

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

4/1/06)
4/1/06)

$209,413
$388,512
$597,925

$106,139
$73,140
$227,846
$5,735
$412,859

$68,312,556
$21,731,170
$90,043,726

1,621,564,334
388,146,888
23,761,112

218,157,277
2,918,956
221,076,233

04/20/22

$597,925

$412,859

$90,043,726

2,033,472,334

221,076,233

1,275,179
70,327,410

292,678,822



March 2022
Gasohol (Alcohol Gross)
Gasohol (Gas+Alcohol)
Agriculture [---Refund---]
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Industrial & Commercial
Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Aviation

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Total Gasoline Diesel CNG
Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons
214,426,462
221,076,233 6,649,771
21,973 21,973 0 0 0
4,874 0 0 0 4,874
18,264 0 0 0 18,264
351,986 341,401 0 183 10,402
35,075 35,075 0 0 0
252,320 252,320 0 0 0
51,992 51,243 749 0 0
515,192 515,192 0 0 0
105,287 105,287 0 0 0
46,902 0 46,902 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
400 0 400 0 0
537,547 507,060 30,487 0 0
1,768,977
User Claims

# of Claims Amount
40 $6,790
2 $1,204
1 $4,511
128 $108,104
4 $10,838
0 S0
125 $77,967

Vendor Claims

# of Claims Amount
19 $16,066
75 $159,194
29 $32,534
4 $14,493
0 $0
1 $124
23 $166,102

04/20/22
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WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

EXCISE TAX SECTION
FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT
MONTH OF MARCH 2022

$89,448,489
$597,925

$88,850,563

$106,139

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $88, 956,702

Taxable Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

221,076,233
70,327,410
1,275,179
292,678,822

1,768,977

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
JULY 2021 THRU MARCH 2022

$849,792,392
$5,093,072

$844,699,320

$1,183,309

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $845,882,629

Taxable Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Alternate Fuel
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels

2,073,972,438

687,726,703

12,239,130

2,773,938,271

19,721,804

04/20/22



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE
EXCISE TAX SECTION 04/20/22
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR MARCH 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims
March 2022
Number Amount Number Amount Total Amount
Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded
Agriculture 40 $6,790 75 $159,194 $165,984
Ready Mix 2 $1,204 0 $0 $1,204
Waste Management 1 $4,511 0 50 $4,511
Miscellaneous 128 $108,104 29 $32,534 $140,637
Urban Mass Transit 4 $10,838 4 $14,493 $25,331
Retailers 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Taxicabs 125 $77,967 0 S0 $77,967
Federal 0 S0 19 $16,066 516,066
Aviation 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Heating 0il 0 $0 1 $124 $124
Trains 0 $0 0 S0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 23 $166,102 $166,102
Total 300 $209,413 151 $388,512 $597,925
Fiscal Year To Date
User Claims Vendor Claims Total Amount
Refunded
Number Amount Number Amount July 2021 thru
of Claims of Claims March 2022
Agriculture 106 $18,587 706 $1,771,849 $1,790,436
Ready Mix 3 $1,208 0 $0 $1,208
Waste Management 17 $66,272 0 50 $66,272
Miscellaneous 677 $539, 642 298 $351,111 $890, 753
Urban Mass Transit 22 $44,209 41 $224,091 $268,300
Retailers 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Taxicabs 383 $365,204 0 $0 $365,204
Federal 0 $0 190 $206,322 $206,322
Aviation 0 S0 3 $1,067 $1,067
Heating 0il 0 $0 3 $294 $294
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 175 51,503,216 $1,503,216

Total 1,208 $1,035,121 1,416 $4,057,951 $5,093,072



